Recei ved:

..DID:
LTXT:

COMPANY: NEW YORK STATE ELECTRIC & GAS CORPORATION
INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 12/01/02

11/ 26/ 2002

20996
PSC NO: 88 GAS

LEAF: 103

SUPERSEDING REVISION: 3

St at us:

Ef fective Date:

REVISION: 5

STAMPS: Issued in compliance with Commission Order in Case 01-G-1668 dated 11/
Cancelled by 6 Rev. Leaf No. 103 Effective 02/01/2003
RECEIVED: 11/26/02 STATUS: Cancelled EFFECTIVE: 12/01/02

SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 14 (CONT'D)

NON-RESIDENTIAL FIRM AGGREGATION TRANSPORTATION SERVICE (CONT'D)

PRICE: (Per Month) (Effective October 1, 2002) (CONT'D)

B. For Customers Who Do Wish to Reserve Their "Sales Customer" Status:

Transportation
Administration

Charge

All Areas (Except Binghamton Area):

First 3 Therms or Less

Binghamton Area:

First 2 Therms or Less

Binghamton Area:
Over 2 Therms

Owego Area:
Next 497 Therms
Next 14,500 Therms
Next 35,000 Therms
Over 50,000 Therms

Goshen Area:
Next 497 Therms
Next 14,500 Therms
Next 35,000 Therms
Over 50,000 Therms

Lockport Area:
Next 497 Therms
Next 14,500 Therms
Next 35,000 Therms
Over 50,000 Therms

$17.33

$17.22

Unit
Price

$0.2865

$0.4038
$0.1881
$0.1804
$0.1254

$0.3987
$0.2584
$0.1859
$0.1258

$0.4479
$0.2874
$0.1900
$0.1257

per Therm

per Therm
per Therm
per Therm
per Therm

per Therm
per Therm
per Therm
per Therm

per Therm
per Therm
per Therm
per Therm

Issued By: James A. Lahtinen, Vice President-Rates & Regulatory Economics, Binghamton, NY

| ssued in conpliance with Conmi ssion Order in Case(wﬁr&elgfipféé(f%ﬁ IWWFQSS)

Cancel l ed by 6 Rev.

Leaf No.

103 Effective 02/01/ 2003

CANCELLED
12/ 01/ 2002



